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@ COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT
DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.
@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.
@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND - L I
CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH. , \/‘V - '\Q
1.1 - ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE /4 W o SVAN
CONNECTION FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RC, RF, & RR S~ TR Hk N
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B) 605 _ 5o N
1.2 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RF OR RC, FRONT ROOF DRAINS TO BE ! SN A
CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE / S} v ] C
CONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B) / NS &’g C
1.3 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED 227 7 / c
TO REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH y )
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A)
1.4 - THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE o
ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTINGS TO -
BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF / X
1.22m BELOW FINISHED GRADE.
1.5 - ALL FRONT AND REAR YARDS SHALL BE GRADED AT A 2%-5% GRADE 22710
WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT. : 3.0%
1.6 - MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY SLOPE SHALL BE 8%. 1.6m ACOUSTIC Femgr
1.7 - THE MAXIMUM, ALLOWABLE SLOPE IS 3:1 (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL) (REFER 0 14, ‘,\J\<29%\
WITH A MAXIMUIM ELEVATION DIFFERENCE OF 600mm. INDSCAPE ones) ~
1.8 - DRIVEWAYS TO BE SET BACK A MINIMUM OF 1.0m, FROM ABOVE GROUND >
SERVICES OR OTHER OBSTRUCTION. [
1.9 - LOT HIGH POINT (HP) TO BE 2.0m UPSTREAM OF DOWNSPOUTS
1.10 - ROOF LEADER EMERGENCY OVERFLOW TO DISCHARGE VIA 7)
SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A FOR ROOF =
CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF CONFIGURATION RC & RF) 1 48 1 47
1.11 - INFILTRATION TRENCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEN LOT LINES. o &
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) Q ~y, g
1.12 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUTS CONNECTED ¢ v% o~
TO 100mm@ CAP. REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO REAR LOT INFILTRATION ~
TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE REAR YARD ROOF LEADER ~
CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES (TYP.) REFER TO SCS DWG. 906
DETAIL A. .
1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B ] ¢
FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH. o <
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WE HAVE REVIEWED THE SITE AND GRADING PLAN FOR THE 1% oS 3 S VALLEYVIEW
PROPOSED BUILDING TO BE CONSTRUCTED, AND HEREBY o — -T % > E 002
CERTIFY THAT: N N <. @
1. The proposed grading and appurtenant drainage works comply : [~ ELA RV
with sound engineering principles. . 9FT BASEMENT
2. The proposed grading is in conformity with the grading plan § | BROOKVALLEY FF 22875
approval for this subdivision and will not adversely affect E 4204 TFW 228.34
adjacent lands. 5 B BF 22568
3. The proposed building is compatible with the proposed grading. 4= UF 225'45
4. The proposed water service curb stop is to be located in the ax :
grassed portion of the front yard. Z = 10.92 1.25|1.25 970
5. The driveway conforms wilth the City of Vaughan By-Law 1-88 ° [0) § . FF 228.46 SUNK 3R
as amended and is a minimum 1.0 metre clear of all street N ER TFW 228.05
landscape catch basins. ) § g BF 22569 —————<mm= -
6. The proposed building is a minimum of 0.6 m side yard setback j § UF 29546 1 SUNK 3R
from a drainage swale. Ly Q } R 227‘89}
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COVERAGE CALCULATION
OTNO. : 148
OT AREA : 614.850000
LDG. AREA : et porcry 0.000000
OT COVERAGE : 0.00 %
ANDSCAPE AREA: 0.000000
ANDSCAPE COV.: 0.00 %
BUILDING HEIGHT
AX BUILDING HEIGHT: ‘ 11.000000 Itis the ?‘uild(ﬁr'sI complete respfonsibility tci
ROM AVERAGE FIN. GRADE@ FRONT OF BUILDING TO MEAN B o ot e Submitted for approval . —
. and all applicable regulations and requirements | GENERAL NOTES:
STABLISHED GRADE: 227.36 noluding soning provisions and any provisions | 1. BUILDER T VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT
F.TO TOP OF ROOF: 0.000000 in the subdivision agreement. The Control MAINTAINED, BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT BUILDER'S EXPENSE.
o : : Architect is not feSPO”S!:"eI“}t?nY way for | 2 BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEV. OF STM. AND SAN. LATERALS IN RELATION TO BASEMENT U/S OF FOOTING
.F. TO MEAN OF ROOF: 8.530000 aﬁfmgg'g?a%:é’spﬁmr}gsﬂeﬂg ;'r‘]?,)z%ﬁiﬂz O] ELEVATIONS FOR COMPLIANGE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.
ROPOSED BLDG. HGT: 9.63 building code or permit matter or that any | 3. APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES MUST BE REVIEWED AND FOLLOWED IN
o ' oo m house can be properly built or located on its lot. CONJUNCTION WITH THE SITING AND GRADING PLAN. BUILDER TO VERIFY BUILDING ENVELOPE ON SITE
PLAN MATCHES APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES PRIOR TO POURING
FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE AREA This i ify th h | | CONCRETE. IF THERE ARE ANY DISCREPANCIES, THEY ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
RONT YARD AREA : 71.900000 with {ﬁéoa%%ﬁti%&:%cﬁggtﬁ?aﬁ Desigh | HUNT DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC.
ANDSCAPE AREA - 42.950000 Guidelines approved by the City of | 4 UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES,
: : VAUGHAN. ALL TOP OF FOUNDATION WALLS INCLUDING GARAGE WALLS TO BE CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION
OVERAGE o) : 59.74 % PROVIDED FOR TFW ON SITING AND GRADING PLAN. THE EXTERIOR OF THE FOUNDATION WALL TO BE
- PROVIDED WITH A REDUCTION OF THICKNESS FOR MASONRY VENEER AS REQUIRED.
OFT LANDSCAPE AREA: 33.230000 JOHN G. WILLIAMS LTD., ARCHITECT
ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL REVIEW - - -
OFT COVERAGE 0% 77.37 % AND APPROVA - - -
REAR YARD LANDSCAPE AREA APPROVED BY: - - -
EAR YARD AREA : 189.210000 DATE SEP 24, 2020 . . .
This stamp certifies compliance with the applicable - - - >
OFT LANDSCAPE AREA : 187.990000 Design Gu\dfe\ings or;\y and be_s_rl_st no further ISSUED FOR FINAL APPROVAL AW |2020.09.22
OVERAGE (60% . I varo»135m2y]  99.36 % professiona responsibiy. ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL AW [2020.09.11
€B ENGNEEREDFILLLOTS &7 DOUBLESTM/SNIFOC/RDC | CONNECTIONTORDCLATERAL SANITARY MANHOLE ~ —@B— WATER SERVICE g BELL PEDESTAL [A] HYDRO TRANSFORMER — san— SANITARY LINE ©  DOWNSPOUTS SUMPPUMPANDSURFACE  FF FINISHED FLOOR
CONNECTION. | SERVICEATTHE FRONT OF — sTu— STORM WATER LINE WINDOWS PERMITTED @ DISCHARGE LOCATION ~ TFW  TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL
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5 AIR CONDITIONER TRAFFIC SIGNAL EMBANKVENT / BERM EXTERIORDOORLOCATION ™= ™ ™= PRIVACY FENCE ND _ NODOOR
] INFILTRATION TRENCH '%‘ HYDRANT POWERPEDESTAL <] COMMUNITY MAILBOX E' WAX 311 SLOPE - QEES%A%}EEUNE "' IF GRADE PERMITS - n o ACOUSTIC FENCE KXXXRHIGHLIGHTED GRADE
Title Plan No. Lot Street Name
SITING AND GRADING PLAN - 148 PURPLE CREEK ROAD
THE UNDERSIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND TAKES RESPONSIBILITY FOR THIS
DESIGN AND HAS THE QUALIFICATIONS AND MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS n n GOLDPARK HOM ES - 2 1 7020
SET OUT IN THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER.
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION PlNE VALLEY, VAUGHAN ONT
Allan Whiﬁng 23177 Drawn By Checked By Scale File Number Lot / Page Number
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